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11/12 OPEN 590 22,396 37.95 36 2,696 72.95 25,022 8 6 626 wasn't tracked

11/12 YOUTH 385 10,907 28.32 25 1,255 50.20 12,162 7 2 417 wasn't tracked

11/12 TOTAL 975 33,303 34.16 61 3,951 64.77 37,184 15 8 1,043 wasn't tracked

12/13 OPEN 683 26,002 38.07 46 3,308 46.00 29,310 21 1 749 92

12/13 YOUTH 481 13,112 27.25 34 1,716 50.47 14,831 26 1 542 62

12/13 TOTAL 1,164 39,114 33.60 80 5,024 62.80 44,141 47 2 1,291 154

13/14 OPEN 698 25,397 36.38 43 2,720 63.25 28,117 21 7 767 64

13/14 YOUTH 451 11,773 26.10 36 1,370 38.05 13,153 32 3 522 61

13/14 TOTAL 1,149 37,170 32.35 79 4,090 51.77 41,270 53 10 1,289 125

14/15 OPEN 721 25,991 36.04 53 3,465 65.38 29,456 26 1 801 82

14/15 YOUTH 520 12,339 23.72 37 1,478 39.94 13,817 21 1 581 77

14/15 TOTAL 1,241 38,330 30.87 90 4,943 54.92 43,273 47 2 1,382 159

15/16 OPEN 785 28,889 36.80 62 3,945 63.62 32,834 25 4 876 95

15/16 YOUTH 553 13,902 25.13 43 1,492 34.69 15,394 22 0 618 74

15/16 TOTAL 1,338 42,791 31.98 105 5,437 51.78 48,228 47 4 1,494 169

16/17 OPEN 569 20,034 35.20 22 1,424 64.73 21,458 18 2 611 62

16/17 YOUTH 419 9,884 23.58 16 556 34.75 10,440 12 0 447 46

16/17 TOTAL 988 29,918 30.28 38 1,980 52.10 31,898 30 2 1,058 108

17/18 OPEN 528 18,107 34.29 12 487 40.58 18,594 13 3 556 54

17/18 YOUTH 438 11,070 25.27 6 169 28.17 11,239 18 3 465 59

17/18 TOTAL 966 29,177 30.20 18 656 36.44 29,833 31 6 1,021 113

18/19 OPEN 515 15,137 29.39 24 1,305 54.37 16,442 18 1 558 36

18/19 YOUTH 436 11,295 25.90 16 477 29.81 11,772 15 0 467 65

18/19 TOTAL 951 26,432 27.79 40 1,782 44.55 28,214 33 1 1,025 101

19/20 OPEN 424 13,045 30.77 12 753 62.75 13,798 112 0 548 31

19/20 YOUTH 344 8,624 25.07 0 0 0.00 8,624 106 0 450 48

19/20 TOTAL 768 21,669 28.21 12 753 62.75 22,422 218 0 998 79

20/21 OPEN 249 9,689 38.10 29 1,827 63.00 11,156 148 0 434 20

20/21 YOUTH 243 8,769 36.08 11 424 38.55 9,193 116 0 384 35

20/21 TOTAL 492 18,458 37.51 40 2,251 63.03 20,349 264 0 818 55

21/22 OPEN 619 18,835 30.43 42 2,140 50.95 20,998 61 0 723 77

21/22 YOUTH 543 13,811 25.43 20 642 32.10 14,430 37 0 600 91

21/22 TOTAL 1,162 32,646 28.09 62 2,782 44.87 35,428 98 0 1,323 168
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wasn't tracked

22/23 OPEN 710 22,917 32.27 49 2,446 49.91 25,363 37 1 800 94

22/23 YOUTH 614 14,215 23.15 20 605 30.25 14,820 29 0 660 79

22/23 TOTAL 1,324 37,132 28.09 69 3,051 44.87 40,183 66 1 1,460 173

23/24 OPEN 845 28,104 33.26 53 2,901 54.74 31,005 49 0 947 110

23/24 YOUTH 704 15,197 21.59 22 730 33.18 15,927 30 0 756 111

23/24 TOTAL 1,549 43,301 27.95 75 3,631 48.41 46,932 79 0 1,703 221

24/25 OPEN 829 26,734 32.48 61 2,664 43.67 30,211 42 0 938 117

24/25 YOUTH 675 15,682 21.34 33 961 29.12 15,862 27 0 738 112

24/25 TOTAL 1,504 42,416 28.20 94 3,625 38.56 46,073 69 0 1,676 229
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